
Historische Monoposto Racing
Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.

4 - 6 September 2020

Result of Race 1

Historic Grand Prix 2020

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Formula Ford 1600
 

22 Roel Mulder (NED)  1 -- 9 laps --PRS RH02 20:29.737 1:54.671 4

15 Matthew Wrigley (GBR) 1.348 2 1.348Merlyn MK11A/20 20:31.085 1:54.596 4

43 Jaap Blijleven (NED) 2.678 3 4.026Cross lé 32F 20:33.763 1:57.369 2

47 Ed Waalewijn (NED) 2.251 4 6.277Van Diemen RF78 20:36.014 1:57.512 5

20 Gerald Ludwig (GER) 2.316 5 8.593Van Diemen RF81 20:38.330 1:58.319 9

17 Jörg Eckerlin (GER)  6 -- 8 laps --Cross lé 32F 20:33.099 2:07.430 4

23 Hartmut Kentgens (NED) 4.854 7 4.854Elden MK10 20:37.953 2:12.925 3

Not Classif ied in Class FF1600                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 9 Laps) = 7 Laps

19 James Hagan (GBR)  DNC -- 4 laps --Cross lé 32F 1:58.729 4

12 Kees van Rijsbergen (NED) 5.588 DNC 5.588Cross lé 32F 8:17.585 1:56.454 3

21 Mike van Thiel (NED) 4:03.138 DNC 4:08.726Royale RP29 12:20.723 2:12.805 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Formula Ford 2000
 

42 Kees van der Wouden (NED)  1 -- 9 laps --Royale RP30 20:28.151 1:52.159 4

88 Toon Hungenaert (BEL) 18.169 2 18.169Royale RP27 20:46.320 1:57.045 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Formula 3
 

G146 Marcel Biehl (GER)  1 -- 9 laps --Ralt RT1 20:23.255 1:49.511 5

169 Albert Hiller (GER) 6.514 2 6.514Ralt RT1 20:29.769 1:54.303 5

171 Stefan Schroyen (BEL) 4.718 3 11.232RALT  RT1 20:34.487 1:56.406 9

144 Floris-Jan Hekker (NED) 11.080 4 22.312Tecno 20:45.567 2:04.283 3

CAR 19 - NO WORKING TRANSPONDER
CAR 88 - Time penalty 10 sec - Jump Start
 

TimekeeperRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.511  in lap  5  by nbr. G146 : Marcel Biehl (Ralt)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin van de Pavert Floortje Snoek (KNAF 36409) 
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